
85cc Final Results Rider Points Number Moto 1

1 Johnston, Ian 50 137 1

2 Parker, Logan 44 44 2

3 Debodt, Jayden 40 117 3

4 Giebelhaus, Damion 36 98 4

5 McDermaid, Kyle 32 81 5

6 Camplair, Marshall 30 44 6

7 Dion, Ayden 28 11 7

0 Baker, Sam 0 19 0

Big Bike A Final Results Rider Points Number Moto 1

1 Yates, Tyler 50 133 1

2 Mellafont, Zane 44 174 2

3 Evernden, Wes 40 77 3

4 Fraser, Oriana 36 49 4

5 Kerr, Dan 32 22 5

6 Gray, Brody 30 153 6

0 Atkinson, Adam 0 23 0

Big Bike B Final Results Rider Points Number Moto 1

1 Rumley, Jon 50 11 1

2 Baker, Sam 44 19 2

3 Webb, Brian 40 707 3

4 Delage, Cliff 36 999 4

5 Kozina, Jason 32 501 5

6 McChesney, Thomas 30 713 6

7 Shatzko, Marty 28 68 7

0 Whitcomb, Max 0 17 0

0 MacLeod, Jace 0 17 0

Open Mini Final Results Rider Points Number Moto 1

1 Johnston, Ian 50 137 1

2 Debodt, Jayden 44 117 2

3 McDermaid, Kyle 40 81 3

4 Dion, Ayden 36 11 4

0 Baker, Sam 0 19 0

50cc Final Results Rider Points Number Moto 1

1 Gray, Kael 50 282 1

2 Crawford, Jackson 44 569 2
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3 Gardner, Kaston 40 84 3

4 Moffat, Lucas 36 17 4

65cc Final Results Rider Points Number Moto 1

1 Camplair, Marshall 50 13 1

2 Eror, Caleb 44 2 2

3 Bertrand, Grady 40 5 3

Kids Beginner Final Results Rider Points Number Moto 1

1 Gray, Ollie 50 82 1

2 Corkery, Jax 44 27 2

3 unknown, unknown 40 34_Hon 3

4 Ramirez, Karina 36 34_ktm 4

5 McDonald-Rogers, Jack 32 6 5

Over 30 Final Results Rider Points Number Moto 1

1 Evernden, Wes 50 77 1

2 Rumley, Jon 44 11 2

3 Webb, Brian 40 707 3

4 Delage, Cliff 36 999 4

5 Kerr, Dan 32 22 5

6 Kozina, Jason 30 501 6

7 McChesney, Thomas 28 713 7

8 Shatzko, Marty 26 68 8

9 Welsh, Carmen 24 22x 9

Under 30 Final Results Rider Points Number Moto 1

1 Yates, Tyler 50 133 1

2 Atkinson, Adam 44 23 2

3 Mellafont, Zane 40 174 3

4 Gray, Brody 36 153 4

5 Fraser, Oriana 32 49 5

6 Whitcomb, Max 30 17 6


